
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Cup 

SA 

SA 

SB 

HC 

NRW 

HC 

HC 

SB 

SB 

HC 

SB 

HC 

NBS 

SW 

NRW 

No. 

100 

472 

75 

343 

209 

681 

38 

159 

314 

18 

20 

161 

166 

88 

9 

Name 

Noah Ludwig 

Eric Jette 

Carli Massury 

Jonathan Weiß 

Robin Knuf 

Jan Schölzl 

Phil Niklas Löb 

Leon Bonn 

Pius Bergmann 

Siljan Tim Grohmann 

Tanja Schlosser 

Max Hero Holzapfel 

Lukas Fuchs 

Damian Schneider 

Benedikt Gödtner 

Club - Wohnort 

MSC Teutschenthal 

MSV Dolle 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

MSC Schwabhausen 

Holzwickede 

MCV Rhein-Main 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

AMC Langgöns 

MSC Eichenried 

Eschwege 

Oberkotzau 

MSF Winningen 

MSC Grevenbroich 

Team 

MX Team Böttcher 

MX Team Schadenberg 

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 

PassionMX 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen 

Schleenbecker-Moto.de 

Protec 

Beste Zeit 

1:25.263 

1:26.915 

1:27.426 

1:29.373 

1:29.787 

1:29.886 

1:30.160 

1:30.658 

1:31.557 

1:31.779 

1:33.469 

1:33.550 

1:33.662 

1:34.426 

I Rd. 

5 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

7 

7 

5 

8 

6 

8 

0 

Diff 

1.652 

2.163 

4.110 

4.524 

4.623 

4.897 

5.395 

6.294 

6.516 

8.206 

8.287 

8.399 

9.163 

Abst. 

1.652 

0.511 

1.947 

0.414 

0.099 

0.274 

0.498 

0.899 

0.222 

1.690 

0.081 

0.112 

0.764 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

BW=Baden-Württemb.,SA=Sachsen-Anh.,HC=Hessen-Cup,MV=Meck.-Vorp.,

NBS=Nordb,,NS=Nieders.,NRW=NRW Cup,SHL=Schleswig-Holst.,SB=Südbayern,SW=Südwest-

Cup,TH=Thüringen

MSJ Supercup in Laisa 

85ccm 

Freies Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 9:08:51 

Laisa 1,100 Km 

11.10.2015 09:10 


